EDCON-COMPONENTS
D t Sh tData Sheet
Screwless Terminal Block
Pitch: 2,50 mm
Serie:  A11E019
Customer Information for special Item
0EDCON Customer :
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com

EDCON-COMPONENTS
Approval EDCON Customer
Ordering Informations
-
xxx=Pitch
Approval
Code
ROHS EDCON
Cust. No.
Approval Customer
Version
A11E019 N N02 BK
Serie
R B
No. of Pos. Body Color Packing
R= ROHS xxxxxx=02= Number of N= NONGY= Gray
(Standard)
xxx=
Customer
Version
??(Printing)
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
Pitch
2,50 B= Standard
Package
I= Individual
Package
N= No
Approval
1= Approval
for Material
WH= White
GN= Green
R= ROHS
Conform
xxxxxx=
Customer
Number
02= Number of
Pos.
Standard 2 ~
12Pos.
N= NON
Approval
A= UL /UR
Approval
Please consult
EDCON for
GY= Gray
LG= Light
Gray
2= Approval
for Terminal
Block
B= VDE
Approval
Please consult
EDCON f
GN= Green EDCON for
available
BK= Black
OR= Orange EDCON for
available
BL= Blue
C= TÜV
Approval
Please consultPlease consult
EDCON for
available
Screwless Terminal Block